
ASJJF EAST JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
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BracketMale White Pre teen Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~34.0kg 4 mins 4 1

B3

B4

B11

B10

Itsuki Takahashi
CARPE DIEM

Andre Sone
INFIGHT JAPAN

Daikichi Endo
CARPE DIEM

Marjory Franco
TREE RUL BJJ


